
2.84

2.58

2.72

3.08

3.02

3.18

2.92

2.67

 C12

 O14

 O13

 C11

 C10

 O15

 O16

 C9 

 N8 

 C7 

 C6 

 C1 

 O17

 O18

 C2 

 N3 

 C4 

 C5 

 O19

 O20

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  
 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ  OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Asn 69(A)

Gly 71(A)

Phe 87(A)

Pro 43(A)

Adp 738(A)

Ala 125(A)

Thr 48(A)

Edt 737(A)
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Arg 75(A)

Tyr 193(A)

Lys 47(A)

Arg 98(A)


